Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 582
2 736
3 673
4 730
5 592
6 675
7 569
8 733
9 766
10 561
11 632
12 589
13 635
14 773
15 628
16 584
17 754
18 715
19 615
20 707
21 643
22 639
23 668
24 747
25 631
26 762
27 741
28 642
29 722
30 77
31 641
32 751
33 771
34 753
35 756
36 755
37 612
38 587
39 664
40 683
41 737
42 600
43 611
44 696
45 697
46 776
47 738
48 716
49 556
50 629
51 610
52 665
53 562
54 573
55 585
56 690
57 743
58 702
59 744
60 637
61 565
62 578

Thomas, Kevin
Monroy, Luis
Swanger, Sam
Velliquette, Cory
Boebel, Cody
Hunter, Dylan
Mathews, Samantha
Berger, Jessica
Mcconnell, Brad
Gundrum, Alan
Shank, Sam
Miller, Jeff
Rietschlin, Logan
Borgelt, Gary
Pfeifer, Ketan
Gorrell, Timothy
Scott, Joshua
Garber, Dustin
Wyer, James
Parr, Jason
Courtad, Terri
Cortez, Selena
Thitoff, Ray
Christman, Bill
Wirick, Leslie
Noblet, Ryan
Creel, Jim
Ingles, Dustin
Warren, Charles
Stanek, Josh
Lilly, Phil
Parsons, Nathan
Keller, Crystal
Keller, Kelsey
Moser, Scott
Davis, Scott
Harley, Caitlin
Dodd, Tara
Shell, Bruce
Geiger, Andrew
Serrano, Rafael
Scott, Jessica
Guisinger, Katie
Kelso, Tashia
Kelso, Taylor
Eckert, Aaron
Miller, Deanna
Heller, Scott
Biglin, Isabelle
Ranker, Sarah
Guisinger, Jennifer
Shell, Megan
Haldemor, Kim
Price, Taylor
Hopkins, Katie
Young, Neely
Delgreco, Trish
Earl, Jackquelyn
Hoffman, Pamela
Brubaker, Amanda
Koon, Claudia
Vogt, Joey

www.ohioraceday.com

Nick Vogt Warrior 5K - June 6, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:18:13.936 5:50 Run (m)40-49 63 609 Annis, Marcy
00:18:24.996 5:53 Run (m)15-19 64 676 Hunter, John
00:20:07.516 6:26 Run (v)0-14 65 678 Gaietto, Jodi
00:20:19.823 6:30 Run (M) 20-29 66 689 Young, Morgan
00:20:29.293 6:33 Run (wv)15-19 67 590 Miller, Kaci
00:21:02.220 6:44 Run (m)15-19 68 648 Miller, Ashley
00:21:05.523 6:45 Run (F)20-29 69 703 Ward, Emily
00:21:10.796  6:46 Run (F)30-39 70 764 Hoskins, Austin
00:21:12.543 6:47 Run (m)20-29 71 560 Gabriel, Ryan
00:21:49.450 6:59 Run (m)15-19 72 626 Eckert, Maribeth
00:21:51.830 7:00 Run (v)15-19 73 581 Zara, Rae
00:21:58.650 7:02 Run (M) 40-49 74 746 Hoffman, Sean
00:22:04.646 7:04 Run (w)o0-14 75 728 Moore, Larry
00:22:26.720 7:11 Run (m)50-59 76 713 Finnegan, Tara
00:22:47.256 7:17 Run (v)0-14 77 748 Wiliams, Cherly
00:23:02.843 7:22 Run (Mm)50-59 78 688 Smith, Anthony
00:23:14.110 7:26  Run (M) 40-49 79 759 Smith, Derek
00:23:17.290 7:27 Run (M) 20-29 80 599 Vogt, Steven
00:23:20.446 7:28 Run (m)20-29 81 658 Homan, Jenny
00:23:21.853 7:28 Run (M) 30-39 82 714 Finnegan, Grace
00:23:24.496 7:29 Run (F)50-59 83 740 Delgreco, Courtney
00:23:27.836  7:30 Run (F)15-19 84 742 Delgreco, Caroline
00:23:31.200 7:32 Run (M) 40-49 85 638 Cortez, Louie
00:23:40.133 7:34 Run (M) 60-99 86 767 Argo, Lynne
00:23:49.130 7:37 Run (F)20-29 87 758 Cook, Madelyn
00:24:07.470 7:43 Run (m)20-29 88 757 Cook, Andrew
00:24:08.943  7:43 Run (M) 40-49 89 640 Lilly, Niki
00:24:10.616  7:44 Run (M) 30-39 90 708 Sutter, Bob
00:24:11.416 7:44 Run (M) 60-99 91 684 Geiger, Ashley
00:24:26.363 7:49 Run (m)30-39 92 685 Geiger, Tonya
00:24:32.553 7:51 Run (m)40-49 93 674 Hunter, Darlene
00:24:32.770 7:51 Run (m)30-39 94 721 Blaising, Abby
00:24:34.690 7:52 Run (F)30-39 95 659 Homan, Sue
00:24:36.890 7:52 Run (F)30-39 96 657 Homan, Herb
00:24:47.090 7:56 Run (wv)20-29 97 729 Pfeifer, Jenay
00:25:05.266  8:02 Run (M) 20-29 98 710 Petrie, Ben
00:25:12.576 8:04 Run (F)o0-14 99 700 Cox, Johnnie
00:25:26.066 8:08 Run (F)30-39 100 588 Chirico, Ruth Ann
00:25:30.153 8:10 Run (w)o0-14 101 669 Thitoff, Sharon
00:25:36.816 8:12 Run (m)0-14 102 717 Heller, Amy
00:25:43.936 8:14 Run (m)40-49 103 723 Shoup, Richard
00:25:52.593 8:17 Run (F)30-39 104 586 Beekman, Nicholas
00:25:53.006 8:17 Run (F)o0-14 105 591 Niese, Mason
00:25:57.770 8:18 Run (F)40-49 106 613 Weir, Mandy
00:25:58.186 8:19 Run (F)20-29 107 734 Weyant, Kurtis
00:26:09.773 8:22 Run (m)20-29 108 765 Makeever, Jake
00:26:13.796 8:23 Run (F)30-39 109 731 Mowry, Summer
00:26:21.186 8:26 Run (M) 40-49 110 571 Newman, Heather
00:26:23.360 8:27 Run (F)15-19 111 726 Makeever, Greg
00:27:20.503 8:45 Run (F)30-39 112 677 Loucek Tanner, Kim
00:27:21.750 8:45 Run (F)30-39 113 672 Kuhn, Jennifer
00:27:27.640 847 Run (F)0-14 114 681 Hahn, Ginny
00:27:28.676 8:47 Run (F)50-59 115 577 Tesso, Mandy
00:27:30.460 8:48 Run (F)0-14 116 662 Mccullough, Barb
00:27:30.460 8:48 Run (F)0-14 117 686 Lindsay, Angela
00:27:36.730 850 Run (F)40-49 118 770 Waldrugg, Heather
00:27:50.493 8:54 Run (F)40-49 119 671 Edwards, Cindy
00:27:56.770 856 Run (F)20-29 120 699 Stratton, Shirley
00:28:00.210 8:58 Run (F)40-49 121 745 Sprague, Alexis
00:28:02.926  8:58 Run (F)20-29 122 679 Metz, Robin
00:28:17.670 9:03 Run (F)15-19 123 724 Tennis, Connie
00:28:18.083 9:03 Run (m)20-29 124 772 Scott, Sipes

Printed: 6/6/2015 12:10:49 PM

Time

Pace

Type

Division

00:28:19.046
00:28:31.423
00:29:00.163
00:29:05.230
00:29:07.430
00:29:08.030
00:29:10.440
00:29:12.730
00:29:28.000
00:29:44.500
00:29:55.416
00:30:00.453
00:30:16.840
00:30:21.553
00:30:23.183
00:30:29.843
00:30:40.860
00:30:43.026
00:30:44.326
00:30:48.353
00:31:03.433
00:31:12.930
00:31:13.743
00:31:16.430
00:31:31.966
00:31:33.336
00:31:35.670
00:31:38.103
00:32:05.146
00:32:05.880
00:32:07.210
00:32:19.286
00:32:22.850
00:32:24.016
00:33:04.233
00:33:10.873
00:33:22.070
00:33:30.623
00:33:36.896
00:33:43.530
00:33:55.170
00:33:58.130
00:33:58.800
00:34:07.843
00:34:11.340
00:34:11.963
00:34:37.526
00:34:55.060
00:34:57.806
00:35:03.063
00:35:04.913
00:35:06.943
00:35:21.313
00:35:22.390
00:35:39.710
00:35:39.923
00:37:06.346
00:37:57.643
00:39:33.123
00:39:53.700
00:41:10.490
00:42:59.493

9:04
9:08
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:26
9:31
9:34
9:36
9:41
9:43
9:43
9:45
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:56
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:35
10:37
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:51
10:52
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:56
11:05
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:13
11:14
11:19
11:19
11:24
11:24
11:52
12:09
12:39
12:46
13:10
13:45

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 0-14
(F) 20-29
(F) 20-29
(F) 20-29
(M) 0-14
(M) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(M) 60-99
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(M) 30-39
(M) 20-29
(M) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 0-14
(F) 20-29
(F) 15-19
(M) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(M) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 20-29
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(M) 0-14
(F) 20-29
(M) 20-29
(M) 20-29
(F) 15-19
(F) 0-14
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(M) 30-39
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
125 636 Rietschlin, Riki
126 706 Lee, Nate
127 750 Lee, Dan
128 566 Krebs, Lisa
129 704 Lee, Angela
130 603 Rhinebolt, Madeline
131 602 Hemphill, Melissa
132 727 Tesso, Alandra
133 725 Plesac, Hannah
134 601 Burky, Kimberly
135 739 Hisson, Barbara
136 653 Bovia, Patrick
137 687 Metzger, Kim
138 593 New, Amber
139 594 New, Cheri
140 617 May, Cindy
141 691 Bores, Candy
142 634 Jefferson, Lewanda
143 633 Bogantz, Bev
144 735 Russsell, Grant
145 709 Furr, Deanna
146 761 Sayre, Tracy
147 614 Fearn, Kristi
148 779 Walker, Laura
149 778 Walker, William
150 583 Lisle, Tasha
151 567 Lewis, Emily
152 568 Lewis, Thad
153 575 Shambuagh, Danny
154 732 Stumpf, Donna
155 652 Wenninger, Ethan
156 650 Clady, Bri
157 651 Wenninger, Ashley
158 647 Marek, Connie
159 649 Steiner, Virginia
160 775 Biglert, Eric
161 693 Howell, Bruce
162 694 Howell, Stacy
163 774 Sherman, Jomarie
164 670 Simmermacher, Pat
165 607 Ward, Deb
166 608 Ward, Mark
167 705 Lee, Ericka
168 624 Davis, Marypat
169 623 Dauvis, Claire
170 597 Vogt, Loretta
171 768 Bammerlin, Zack
172 654 Bovia, Robyn
173 660 Krystofik, Shelly
174 698 Buckner, Vicki
175 663 Moore, Truly
176 711 Mills, Jody
177 712 Mills, Robert
178 655 Crist, Debbie
179 656 Dapper, Linda
180 661 Link, Jenny
181 666 Shumate, Carol
182 644 Earl, Cindy
183 645 Earl, Joczelyn
184 572 Osborne, Dee Dee
185 570 Mills, Margaret
186 605 Studer, Jonah

www.ohioraceday.com

Nick Vogt Warrior 5K - June 6, 2015

Time

Pace

Type Division

Place Bib # Name

00:43:09.366
00:43:11.383
00:43:12.593
00:43:16.766
00:43:33.966
00:44:50.880
00:44:52.520
00:45:24.770
00:45:27.790
00:46:49.070
00:48:27.163
00:48:30.046
00:48:34.243
00:48:50.736
00:48:51.346
00:49:37.430
00:49:37.646
00:49:56.200
00:49:57.136
00:51:20.833
00:51:21.290
00:51:50.803
00:51:51.760
00:52:03.280
00:52:03.653
00:52:11.406
00:52:11.610
00:52:11.970
00:52:12.040
00:52:12.376
00:52:23.076
00:52:24.293
00:52:24.293
00:52:31.106
00:52:32.843
00:52:38.376
00:52:38.993
00:52:39.393
00:52:39.393
00:52:57.116
00:53:00.236
00:53:00.446
00:53:47.843
00:53:50.923
00:53:51.336
00:54:24.703
00:54:26.643
00:54:48.920
00:54:55.596
00:56:57.036
00:56:58.250
00:57:10.246
00:57:12.836
00:57:35.313
00:57:35.723
00:58:02.816
00:58:04.096
00:58:04.776
00:58:04.776
00:58:25.030
00:58:25.800
00:58:57.416

13:48
13:49
13:49
13:51
13:56
14:21
14:21
14:32
14:33
14:59
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:38
15:38
15:53
15:53
15:59
15:59
16:26
16:26
16:35
16:36
16:39
16:39
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:46
16:46
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:51
16:51
16:51
16:51
16:57
16:58
16:58
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:24
17:25
17:32
17:34
18:13
18:14
18:18
18:18
18:26
18:26
18:34
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:42
18:42
18:52

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(F) 0-14
(F) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 60-99
(M) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(M) 60-99
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(F) 50-59
(M) 0-14
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(M) 50-59
(F) 0-14
(F) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(F) 15-19
(M) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(M) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(M) 0-14

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

606
604
646
719
763
720
598
752
616
769
558
630
557
564
760
574

Printed: 6/6/2015 12:10:49 PM

Studer, Olivia
Studer, Darla
Keller, Cindy
Weaver, Mike
Hoskins, Brad
Yockey, Robert
Vogt, Sheila
Hoffman, Olivia
Wyer, Karen
Bickert, Mathew
Borders, Erin
Stanek, Connie
Borders, Andrea
Klopenstein, Elaine
Schrack, Chad
Ramey, Rosie

Time

Pace Type

Division

00:58:58.200
00:58:58.756
00:59:00.840
00:59:03.390
00:59:03.793
00:59:05.736
00:59:10.263
00:59:12.973
00:59:14.850
00:59:17.453
00:59:21.926
00:59:22.470
00:59:23.826
00:59:24.670
00:59:34.226
00:59:35.053

18:52
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:54
18:56
18:57
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:04
19:04

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(F) 15-19
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(F) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(F) 60-99
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Line Through = Disqualified

Nick Vogt Warrior 5K - June 6, 2015

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name

1. 569 Mathews,
Samantha

733 Berger, Jessica
643 Courtad, Terri

Bib # Name

612 Harley, Caitlin

611 Guisinger, Katie

665  Shell, Megan

573  Price, Taylor

585 Hopkins, Katie

689 Young, Morgan

714 Finnegan, Grace

571 Newman, Heather

603 Rhinebolt, Madeline

727 Tesso, Alandra

725 Plesac, Hannah

705 Lee, Ericka

639 Cortez, Selena

556 Biglin, Isabelle

565 Koon, Claudia

742 Delgreco, Caroline

731  Mowry, Summer

745  Sprague, Alexis

597 Vogt, Loretta

645 Earl, Joczelyn

558 Borders, Erin

631  Wirick, Leslie

697 Kelso, Taylor

702 Earl, Jackquelyn

637  Brubaker, Amanda

590 Miller, Kaci

648  Miller, Ashley

703 Ward, Emily

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:21:05.523

00:21:10.796
00:23:24.496

Age Divisions

Time

0-14 Division

00:25:12.576
00:25:53.006
00:27:27.640
00:27:30.460
00:27:30.460
00:29:05.230
00:30:48.353
00:34:55.060
00:44:50.880
00:45:24.770
00:45:27.790
00:53:47.843

15-19 Division

00:23:27.836
00:26:23.360
00:28:17.670
00:31:12.930
00:34:37.526
00:39:33.123
00:54:24.703
00:58:04.776
00:59:21.926

20-29 Division

00:23:49.130
00:25:58.186
00:27:56.770
00:28:02.926
00:29:07.430
00:29:08.030
00:29:10.440

Type

Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Female Results

Division

20-29

30-39
50 - 59

8:04
8:17
8:47
8:48
8:48
9:18
9:51
11:10
14:21
14:32
14:33
17:13

7:30
8:27
9:03
9:59
11:05
12:39
17:24
18:35
19:00

7:37
8:19
8:56
8:58
9:19
9:19
9:20

626
658
740
758
684
721
613
577
593
606
752

771
753
587
600
738
629
610
609
713
672
770
636
709
583
567
650
651
660
661
616

696
690
743
744
678
581
640
685
674
659

Eckert, Maribeth
Homan, Jenny
Delgreco, Courtney
Cook, Madelyn
Geiger, Ashley
Blaising, Abby
Weir, Mandy
Tesso, Mandy
New, Amber
Studer, Olivia

Hoffman, Olivia

Keller, Crystal
Keller, Kelsey
Dodd, Tara

Scott, Jessica
Miller, Deanna
Ranker, Sarah
Guisinger, Jennifer
Annis, Marcy
Finnegan, Tara
Kuhn, Jennifer
Waldrugg, Heather
Rietschlin, Riki
Furr, Deanna
Lisle, Tasha
Lewis, Emily
Clady, Bri
Wenninger, Ashley
Krystofik, Shelly
Link, Jenny

Wyer, Karen

Kelso, Tashia
Young, Neely
Delgreco, Trish
Hoffman, Pamela
Gaietto, Jodi
Zara, Rae

Lilly, Niki

Geiger, Tonya
Hunter, Darlene

Homan, Sue

Printed: 6/6/2015 12:13:18 PM

00:29:44.500
00:30:44.326
00:31:03.433
00:31:31.966
00:32:05.146
00:32:19.286
00:34:07.843
00:35:21.313
00:48:50.736
00:58:58.200
00:59:12.973

30-39 Division

00:24:34.690
00:24:36.890
00:25:26.066
00:25:52.593
00:26:13.796
00:27:20.503
00:27:21.750
00:28:19.046
00:30:21.553
00:35:04.913
00:35:39.923
00:43:09.366
00:51:21.290
00:52:11.406
00:52:11.610
00:52:24.293
00:52:24.293
00:54:55.596
00:58:02.816
00:59:14.850

40-49 Division

00:25:57.770
00:27:36.730
00:27:50.493
00:28:00.210
00:29:00.163
00:29:55.416
00:31:35.670
00:32:05.880
00:32:07.210
00:32:22.850

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

9:31

9:50

9:56
10:05
10:16
10:20
10:55
11:19
15:38
18:52
18:57

7:52
7:52
8:08
8:17
8:23
8:45
8:45
9:04
9:43
11:13
11:24
13:48
16:26
16:42
16:42
16:46
16:46
17:34
18:34
18:57

8:18
8:50
8:54
8:58
9:17
9:34
10:06
10:16
10:17
10:21
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Nick Vogt Warrior 5K - June 6, 2015
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

729 Pfeifer, Jenay 00:33:04.233 Run 10:35 557 Borders, Andrea 00:59:23.826 Run 19:00
669  Thitoff, Sharon 00:33:36.896  Run 10:45 60-99 Division

717  Heller, Amy 00:33:43.530  Run 10:47 739  Hisson, Barbara 00:48:27.163  Run 15:30
677 Loucek Tanner, Kim 00:35:03.063 Run 11:13 633 Bogantz, Bev 00:49:57.136 Run 15:59
681  Hahn, Ginny 00:35:06.943  Run 11:14 779  Walker, Laura 00:52:03.280  Run 16:39
686 Lindsay, Angela 00:35:39.710  Run 11:24 649  Steiner, Virginia 00:52:32.843  Run 16:49
679 Metz, Robin 00:39:53.700  Run 12:46 670 Simmermacher, Pat 00:52:57.116  Run 16:57
566 Krebs, Lisa 00:43:16.766  Run 13:51 624 Davis, Marypat 00:53:50.923  Run 17:14
704  Lee, Angela 00:43:33.966  Run 13:56 623 Davis, Claire 00:53:51.336  Run 17:14
602  Hemphill, Melissa 00:44:52.520 Run 14:21 572 Osborne, Dee Dee 00:58:25.030  Run 18:42
601  Burky, Kimberly 00:46:49.070  Run 14:59 646  Keller, Cindy 00:59:00.840  Run 18:53
594  New, Cheri 00:48:51.346  Run 15:38 630 Stanek, Connie 00:59:22.470  Run 19:00
761 Sayre, Tracy 00:51:50.803  Run 16:35 564 Klopenstein, Elaine 00:59:24.670  Run 19:00
614  Fearn, Kristi 00:51:51.760  Run 16:36 574 Ramey, Rosie 00:59:35.053  Run 19:04
647 Marek, Connie 00:52:31.106 Run 16:48

694 Howell, Stacy 00:52:39.393 Run 16:51

774  Sherman, Jomarie 00:52:39.393 Run 16:51

654 Bovia, Robyn 00:54:48.920 Run 17:32

698 Buckner, Vicki 00:56:57.036 Run 18:13

663 Moore, Truly 00:56:58.250 Run 18:14

604 Studer, Darla 00:58:58.756 Run 18:52

50-59 Division

562 Haldemor, Kim 00:27:28.676 Run 8:47

748  Williams, Cherly 00:30:23.183 Run 9:43

767 Argo, Lynne 00:31:16.430 Run 10:00

588  Chirico, Ruth Ann 00:33:30.623 Run 10:43

662  Mccullough, Barb 00:35:22.390 Run 11:19

671 Edwards, Cindy 00:37:06.346 Run 11:52

699  Stratton, Shirley 00:37:57.643 Run 12:09

724  Tennis, Connie 00:41:10.490 Run 13:10

687 Metzger, Kim 00:48:34.243 Run 15:32

617 May, Cindy 00:49:37.430 Run 15:53

691 Bores, Candy 00:49:37.646  Run 15:53

634 Jefferson, Lewanda 00:49:56.200 Run 15:59

732  Stumpf, Donna 00:52:12.376  Run 16:42

607 Ward, Deb 00:53:00.236  Run 16:58

711  Mills, Jody 00:57:10.246  Run 18:18

655  Crist, Debbie 00:57:35.313 Run 18:26

656 Dapper, Linda 00:57:35.723  Run 18:26

666 Shumate, Carol 00:58:04.096 Run 18:35

644 Earl, Cindy 00:58:04.776 Run 18:35

570 Mills, Margaret 00:58:25.800 Run 18:42

598 Vogt, Sheila 00:59:10.263 Run 18:56
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768 Bammerlin, Zack 00:54:26.643
Overall Runners L
Place Bib# Name Time Type  Division 30-39 Division
1. 582 Thomas, Kevin 00:18:13.936 Run 40 - 49 707 Parr, Jason 00:23:21.853
2. 736 Monroy, Luis 00:18:24.996 Run 15-19 642  Ingles, Dustin 00:24:10.616
3. 673 Swanger, Sam 00:20:07.516 Run 0-14 777  Stanek, Josh 00:24:26.363
751 Parsons, Nathan 00:24:32.770
560 Gabriel, Ryan 00:29:28.000
688  Smith, Anthony 00:30:29.843
638 Cortez, Louie 00:31:13.743
Age Divisions 723 Shoup, Richard 00:33:55.170
Bib # Name Time Type Pace 772  Scott, Sipes 00:42:59.493
0-14 Division 568 Lewis, Thad 00:52:11.970
635 Rietschlin, Logan 00:22:04.646 Run 7:04 763 Hoskins, Brad 00:59:03.793
628 Pfeifer, Ketan 00:22:47.256  Run 7:17 40-49 Division
664  Shell, Bruce 00:25:30.153 Run 8:10 589  Miller, Jeff 00:21:58.650
683  Geiger, Andrew 00:25:36.816  Run 8:12 754  Scott, Joshua 00:23:14.110
764  Hoskins, Austin 00:29:12.730 Run 9:21 668  Thitoff, Ray 00:23:31.200
586 Beekman, Nicholas 00:33:58.130 Run 10:52 741 Creel, Jim 00:24:08.943
591 Niese, Mason 00:33:58.800 Run 10:52 641 Lilly, Phil 00:24:32.553
706 Lee, Nate 00:43:11.383 Run 13:49 737  Serrano, Rafael 00:25:43.936
575 Shambuagh, Danny 00:52:12.040 Run 16:42 716  Heller, Scott 00:26:21.186
652 Wenninger, Ethan 00:52:23.076  Run 16:46 676 Hunter, John 00:28:31.423
605 Studer, Jonah 00:58:57.416 Run 18:52 746  Hoffman, Sean 00:30:00.453
15-19 Division 708  Sutter, Bob 00:31:38.103
592  Boebel, Cody 00:20:29.293  Run 6:33 657  Homan, Herb 00:32:24.016
675 Hunter, Dylan 00:21:02.220  Run 6:44 700 Cox, Johnnie 00:33:22.070
561  Gundrum, Alan 00:21:49.450  Run 6:59 726 Makeever, Greg 00:34:57.806
632 Shank, Sam 00:21:51.830  Run 7:00 750  Lee, Dan 00:43:12.593
20-29 Division 653  Bovia, Patrick 00:48:30.046
730 Velliquette, Cory 00:20:19.823 Run 6:30 ZZ S\;zI:\ZrElr\I/lcike 222332223
766  Mcconnell, Brad 00:21:12.543  Run 6:47 ' o
715  Garber, Dustin 00:23:17.290  Run 7:27 720 Y_OCI(ey’ Robert 00:59:05.736
615 Wyer, James 00:23:20.446  Run 7:28 ;23 thk;:kmz;r;w ggii:i;:iz
762 Noblet, Ryan 00:24:07.470 Run 7:43 o
756  Moser, Scott 00:24:47.090  Run 7:56 50-59 Division
755  Davis, Scott 00:25:05.266  Run 8:02 773 Borgelt, Gary 00:22:26.720
776  Eckert, Aaron 00:26:09.773  Run 8:22 584 Gorrell, Timothy 00:23:02.843
578  Vogt, Joey 00:28:18.083  Run 9:03 599 Vo, Steven 00:30:43.026
759  Smith, Derek 00:30:40.860  Run 9:49 735 Russsell, Grant 00:51:20.833
757  Cook, Andrew 00:31:33.336  Run 10:06 693  Howell, Bruce 00:52:38.993
710  Petrie, Ben 00:33:10.873  Run 10:37 608  Ward, Mark 00:53:00.446
734  Weyant, Kurtis 00:34:11.340  Run 10:56 712 Mills, Robert 00:57:12.836
765 Makeever, Jake 00:34:11.963 Run 10:56
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60-99 Division
747  Christman, Bill 00:23:40.133 Run 7:34
722  Warren, Charles 00:24:11.416 Run 7:44
728 Moore, Larry 00:30:16.840 Run 9:41
778  Walker, William 00:52:03.653 Run 16:39
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